
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
98 

107 
97 

101 
111 
100 

85 
110 
109 

91 
96 
92 

105 

Name 
Nicola NASATO 
Luca FIGEROD 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Michele FILIPPI 
Francesco CURINGA 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Riccardo BRUNERO 
Lorenzo TAGGIO 
Alessio BRONZINI 
Alberto PIGNATALE 
Walter BRUNO 
Riccardo BACCA 
Valter BARTOLINI 

Model/Engine 

Zx10-R 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda Cbr 
Kawasaki Zx 

Gsx R 750 
Gpm 

Class 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE600 
VE600 
VE600 
VE600 
VE600 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE1000 
VE1000 

Best Tm 
1:24.515 
1:25.404 
1:25.515 
1:25.653 
1:26.034 
1:26.077 
1:26.118 
1:26.273 
1:26.478 
1:26.539 
1:27.441 
1:27.812 

Diff 

0.889 
1.000 
1.138 
1.519 
1.562 
1.603 
1.758 
1.963 
2.024 
2.926 
3.297 

Gap 

0.889 
0.111 
0.138 
0.381 
0.043 
0.041 
0.155 
0.205 
0.061 
0.902 
0.371 

In Lap 
5 
8 
3 
8 
2 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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MES Experience 
PROVE LIBERE MES 

1° Endurance Veloci 

Practice (8 Laps) 

Cervesina  2,804 km 
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